8" Grade Girls Results:

Final Pool Play Standings

Team Name
Lewiston Shooters
Jaguars

Lady Falcons
Lady Dragons

Saturday, March 29", 2003

Falcons def.
Shooters def.
Jaguars def.
Shooters def.

Sunday, March 30", 2003

Shooters def.
Jaguars def.
Falcons def.

Championship Game:
Jaguars def.

Dragons
Jaguars
Falcons
Dragons

Dragons
Falcons
Dragons

Shooters

Wins/ Losses
2/0
1M1
1M
0/2

46-7

34-32
40-19
41-11

31-14
44-20
39-26

25-22

Third Place



	5th



